
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

62 

4 

31 

555 

24 

76 

14 

999 

59 

44 

365 

66 

53 

21 

74 

38 

55 

22 

Name 

Dušan BORKOVIĆ 

Matej KONOPKA 

Milovan VESNIĆ 

Boldizs BENCE 

Jáchym GALÁŠ 

Petr ČÍŽEK 

Igor STEFANOVSKI 

Gabor KISMARTY - LECHNER 

Dušan KOUŘIL Jr. 

Michal MAKEŠ 

Nemanja MILOVANOVIĆ 

Szymon JABLONSKI 

Lukasz STOLARCZYK 

Szymon LADNIAK 

Žarko KNEGO 

Radim ADÁMEK 

Sebastian KOLAKOWSKI 

Carol WITTKE 

Nat 

SRB 

SVK 

SRB 

HUN 

CZE 

CZE 

MKD 

HUN 

CZE 

CZE 

SRB 

POL 

POL 

POL 

HRV 

CZE 

POL 

DEU 

Team 

M1RA Motorsport 

ARC Bratislava 

ASK Vesnic 

Zengő Motorsport 

GT2 Motorsport 

Fullinrace Academy 

Stefanovski Racing Team 

Zengő Motorsport 

ACCR Czech Talent Team 

Micanek MotorsportT pwrd by Buggyra ACCR Team

GM Racing Team 

BM Racing Team 

BTC Maszyny 

GT2 Motorsport 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

Hornak-Aditis 

Honda Wyszomirski 

Fullinrace Academy 

Vehicle 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

VW Golf GTI TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

VW Golf GTI TCR 

VW Golf GTI TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR 

Honda Civic Type R TCR FK2

Cupra TCR 

Best Tm 

1:28.693 

1:29.612 

1:29.887 

1:29.929 

1:30.726 

1:30.760 

1:30.778 

1:30.833 

1:31.199 

1:31.325 

1:31.629 

1:32.085 

1:32.290 

1:32.492 

1:32.987 

1:33.805 

1:34.437 

Diff 

0.919 

1.194 

1.236 

2.033 

2.067 

2.085 

2.140 

2.506 

2.632 

2.936 

3.392 

3.597 

3.799 

4.294 

5.112 

5.744 

Class 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.7.2020. 10:59:59 
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Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Jury President: Goran Vujisić 
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NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2020. 
25.07.2020. 

1. QP - TCR

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:29:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.7.2020. 10:20 


